86268 - DAYTON LEGAL BLANK CO.
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PARCEL NUMBER
~ NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE LAND
TAXABLE BLDG.
TAXABLE TOTAL
HOME EXEMPT

PROPERTY TYPE
ACREAGE

SPECIAL ASSMT.
DELING.

DECEMBER
PAID

AMOUNT JUNE TAX
LESS HOMESTEAD

LESS 10%
LESS REDUCTION
ADJUSTED JUNE TAX

PENALTY
ON
DEC,
TAX

ADJUSTED JUNE TAX
PENALTY DEC. TAX
DELINQ.

JUNE TAX DUE

&

'CLEVELAND, -

FRONTIER POWER CO.
770 . 2ND ST.
COSHOCTON, OH- 43812 PERS. PROP.

;MARIDN; OH 4330a S

.‘H6Lnéé?wAYﬁé ELECTRICNMNA
Co OF INC. PUBLIC UTILITY
BOX 112 PERS. PROP.

MILLERSBURG,OH 44654

*?ouzo POWER co.*”“““’”“”

T

‘EAST OHIO Gnsfcow
1717 E. NINTH ST.
OH 44114

PUBLIC: UTILITY

PUBLIC UTILITY

o
. PUBLIC UTILITY
”J&PERS.; PROP.

PUBLIC UTILITY

PERS. PROP.

" 0400.00 00 oooofg{

04 00 00 00 0000

400 00 00 0000

04 00 00 00 0000

04 oo 0000 oooo?

1'37°}x£ﬁ,,;¢

“966“‘

200

560

560

4.97

Czrseer.

775,07

13.92

13.92

| 4B7.06

- 487.06 .

Sk

34.05

4.9V

13.92

48706

PAGE TOTAL

32, 928
52,920

- 00

«0000 «00

1,3185.07
« 00

- 00
a0y
1,315.07 .

1,315.07
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12

13
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TAXABLE LAND AMOUNT JUNE TAX
PARCEL NUMBER TAXABLE BLDG. PROPERTY TYPE SPECIAL ASSMT, DECEMBER LESS HOMESTEAD

DESCRIPTION TAXABLE TOTAL ACREAGE DELINQ. - PAID erion

'NAME AND ADDRESS
LESS REDU
HOME EXEMPT ADJUSTED JUNE TAX

PENALTY
ON
DEC.
TAX

ADJUSTED JUNE TAX

PENALTY DEC. TAX
 DELINQ.
JUNE TAX DUE

12

- DISTRICT TOTALB. .~ oo
.00 ] - tEs.o7

1p315.072:0

GRAND-TOTALS
829,430 . 11,230,10

222,480

126,25

L 1,315.9)
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